
VI 
S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK 

1 ENGLISH 1.ENGLISH WEAVES-6 

    2.CBSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTICE 
BOOK-6 

    3.AT SCHOOL WITH RUSKIN BOND 

2 HINDI 1.PALASH HINDI PATYA PUSTAK-6 
    2.VYAKARAN BHARTI-6 

    3.KATHA MANJUSHA-6 

3 MATH 1. S.CHAND'S SMART MATHS REVISED 
EDITION-6 

    2. CBSE MATHEMATICS LAB MANUAL-6 
4 SCIENCE 1. SCIENCE SUCCESS-6 

    2. CBSE SCIENCE LAB MANUAL-6 

5 SOCIAL SCIENCE 1.ROHAN'S WORLD EXPLORERS-6 

6 SANSKRIT 1. SUPRABHATHAM SANSKRIT 
PATHMALA-6 

7 IT/ 1. IT VOYAGE -6 

  AI 1. TOUCHPAD ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE-6 
8 ARTS 1. ART & CRAFT ZONE-6 

9   ROHAN'S WORKSHEETS FOR HOLIDAYS-6 

 

 



VII 
S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK 

1 ENGLISH 1.ENGLISH WEAVES-7 

    2.CBSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTICE 
BOOK-7 

    3.THE STRANGER 
2 HINDI 1.PALASH HINDI PATYA PUSTAK-7 

    2.VYAKARAN BHARTI-7 
    3.KATHA MANJUSHA-7 

3 MATH 1. S.CHAND'S SMART MATHS REVISED 
EDITION-7 

    2. CBSE MATHEMATICS LAB MANUAL-7 

4 SCIENCE 1. SCIENCE SUCCESS-7 
    2. CBSE SCIENCE LAB MANUAL-7 

5 SOCIAL SCIENCE 1.ROHAN'S WORLD EXPLORERS-7 

6 SANSKRIT 1. SUPRABHATHAM SANSKRIT PATHMALA-7 
7 IT/ 1.  IT VOYAGE  -7 

  AI 1. TOUCHPAD ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE-7 
8 ARTS 1. ART & CRAFT ZONE-7 

9   ROHAN'S WORKSHEETS FOR HOLIDAYS-7 

 

 

 



VIII 
S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK 

1 ENGLISH 1.ENGLISH WEAVES-8 

    2.CBSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE PRACTICE BOOK-8 

    3. PREMCHAND SELECTED STORIES 

2 HINDI 1.PALASH HINDI PATYA PUSTAK-8 

    2.VYAKARAN BHARTI-8 

    3.KATHA MANJUSHA-8 

3 MATH 1. S.CHAND'S SMART MATHS REVISED EDITION-8 

    2. CBSE MATHEMATICS LAB MANUAL-8 

4 SCIENCE 1. SCIENCE SUCCESS-8 

    2. CBSE SCIENCE LAB MANUAL-8 

5 SOCIAL SCIENCE 1.ROHAN'S WORLD EXPLORERS-8 

6 SANSKRIT 1. SUPRABHATHAM SANSKRIT PATHMALA-8 

7 IT/ 1. TOUCHPAD PLUS VER. 2.1   -8 

  AI 1. TOUCHPAD ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE-8 

8 ARTS 1. ART & CRAFT ZONE-8 

9   ROHAN'S WORKSHEETS FOR HOLIDAYS-8 

 

 

 
 



IX 
S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK 

1 ENGLISH 1.BEEHIVE LITERATURE TEXTBOOK 

    2.MOMENTS - SUPPLEMENTARY READER 

    3. CBSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE PRACTICE BOOK-
IX 

    4. MUNSHI PREMCHAND GOODAN 

    5. WORDS AND EXPRESSIONS 1 

2 HINDI 1. SPARSH – 2ND LANG. HINDI PART -1 

    2. SANCHYAN SUPPL. HINDI PART-1 

    3. TOGETHER WITH CBSE QUESTION BANK STUDY MATERIAL 
HINDI 'B' 

3 MATHEMATICS 1 MATHEMATICS TEXTBOOK – IX (LATEST EDITION) 

    2. MATHEMATICS CLASS-IX (R.S. AGGARWAL) 

    3. CBSE MATHEMATICS LAB MANUAL-IX 

4 SCIENCE  1 SCIENCE  – IX (LATEST EDITION) 

    2. VK PHYSICS TEXTBOOK FOR CLASS IX 

    3. VK CHEMISTRY TEXTBOOK FOR CLASS IX 

    4. VK BIOLOGY TEXTBOOK FOR CLASS IX 

    5.CBSE SCIENCE LAB MANUAL-IX 

5 SOCIAL SCIENCE 1.  INDIA & CONTEMPORARY WORLD I - HISTORY (REVISED 
EDITION) 

    2.  CONTEMPORARY INDIA BOOK - I GEOGRAPHY (REVISED 
EDITION) 

    3.  DEMOCRATIC POLITICS – IX 

    4.   ECONOMICS – IX 

    5. CORE SOCIAL SCIENCE-DISASTER MANAGEMENT 

    
6. WORKBOOK SOCIAL SCIENCE-IX  

6 SANSKRIT 1. SHEMUSHI BHAG-I 

    2. VYAKARANVITHI-I 

7 IT/ 1. BASICS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CODE-402 BASED ON 
OPEN OFFICE 4.1.7 - IX  

  A.I 1. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (CODE-417)-IX 

8 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 1. ROHAN'S GET ACTIVE HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION- IX 

9 ARTS 1. CANVAS-A BOOK OF FINE ART-IX  

 



X 
S.NO. SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK 

1 ENGLISH 1. FIRST FLIGHT 

    2. FOOT PRINT WITHOUT FEET  

    3.WORD WITH EXPRESSIONS-II 

    4. CBSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE PRACTICE BOOK-X 

2 HINDI 1. SPARSH – 2ND LANG. HINDI PART -2 CLASS X 

    2. SANCHYAN SUPPL. HINDI PART-2 CLASS X 

    3. TOGETHER WITH CBSE QUESTION BANK STUDY MATERIAL HINDI 
'B' 

3 MATHEMATICS 1 MATHEMATICS – X (REVISED ADDITION) 

    2. CBSE  MATHEMATICS LAB MANUAL - X 

    3. SECONDARY SCHOOL MATHEMATICS (R.S AGGARWAL) X  

4 SCIENCE  1 SCIENCE CLASS – X (REVISED EDITION) 

    2. VK PHYSICS TEXTBOOK FOR CLASS X 

    3. VK CHEMISTRY TEXTBOOK FOR CLASS X 

    4. VK BIOLOGY TEXTBOOK FOR CLASS X 

    5.CBSE SCIENCE LAB MANUAL-X 

5 SOCIAL SCIENCE 1.  INDIA & CONTEMPORARY WORLD -II - HISTORY (REVISED 
EDITION) 

    2.  CONTEMPORARY INDIA BOOK - II GEOGRAPHY ( REVISED EDITION) 

    3.  DEMOCRATIC POLITICS - II – X  

    4. UNDERSTANDING ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT-X 

    5. CORE SOCIAL SCIENCE -DISASTER MANAGEMENT(TOGETHER TOWARDS 
A SAFER INDIA-II) - X 

    6. WORKBOOK  SOCIAL SCIENCE-X 

6 SANSKRIT 1. SHEMUSHI BHAG-2 

    2. VYAKARANVITHI PART-2 

7 IT/ 1. BASICS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CODE-402 BASED ON 
OPEN OFFICE 4.1.7 - X  

  A.I 1. ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE CODE (417)-X 

8 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 1. ROHAN'S GET ACTIVE HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION- X 

9 ARTS 1. CANVAS A BOOK OF FINE ART -X 

 


